
LOT 702
HERON ISLES PHASE THREE B
PBK 8/138

TAYLOR WILLIAM C
84148 SWALLOWTAIL DRIVE
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0745-0702-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/13/2025 MLU

03/14/2024 KBA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

351,370
3,363
65,000

419,733
146,539
273,194

HX HB 50,722
222,472
419,733

0

409,910

2279/0689 5/29/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR AMBER

TAYLOR WILLIAM C

2140/0720 7/26/2017 WD Q I 01 274,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

TAYLOR WILLIAM C & 
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M2004284 H/AC 4,426 06/01/2020

B1702235 CO ISSUED 0 07/26/2017

B1702235 DREAM FINDERS 342,976 03/20/2017

2018HX Base Yr

84148 SWALLOWTAIL DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 3,112 116.4030 116.40 362,237 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2782

BAS 2,312 100 2017 2,312 261,043

FGR 399 55 2017 219 24,727

FOP 122 30 2017 37 4,178

FOP 240 30 2017 72 8,130

FUS 470 100 2017 470 53,067

STR 24 10 2017 2 226

3,567 3,112 351,370

BAS=[YR=2017]  W19 FOP=[YR=2017]  N8 W15 S16 E15 N8$ S8 W15
N16 W14 S48 FGR=[YR=2017]  S21 E19 N2 FOP=[YR=2017]  E19 N3
W1 N1 W8  U3 L3  N3 W7 S10$ N19 W19$ E19 S9 E7 S3  D3 R3  E8
S1 E11 N56$ PTR= E25 FUS=[YR=2017] E19 S26 W12 STR=[YR=2017]
W3 N8 E3 S8$ N8 W3 S8 W4N26$ W25$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 9 3 27.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 96 168

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 512.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 96 3,195

3,363

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


